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

0 SW SW corner of Santa Rita & 3rd , Carmel 93921

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,295,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price: $1,950,000 MLS#: ML81898621
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 07/01/2022 DOM: 20

SqFt: 1,569 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 08/04/2022 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 4,000 SqFt X St: Santa Rita
Elem: / Carmel Unified

High: / Carmel Unified

Public:Just a short stroll from the wonderful selection of restaurants & shops downtown, this charming
Carmel home is situated on a corner lot.The previous owner was a well-known local Carmel artist.The
minute you walk in this home you will know an artist lived here. Everywhere you look you will see her
touches throughout this home.Concrete floors, stunning rock fireplace, nicely appointed kitchen with high
end appliances & an open concept living area.Are you looking for a large space for painting, hobbies, or
possibly converted into a lovely primary suite.This oversized room has beautiful wood-encased windows
with a 12-foot stunning french door leading to a serene patio area.Right off the living room, there is a
french door leading to another wonderful sitting area where there is thought to be a cork oak tree.This
lovingly maintained home was built in 2004. Beautiful walkways with rod iron railings surround this
home. Sq.ft./lot size/age/schools not verified by listing agent.

25328 Pine Hills Drive, Carmel 93923

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,795,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 5 Sale Price: $1,800,000 MLS#: ML81885062
Baths (F/P): 4 (3/1) List Date: 04/01/2022 DOM: 63

SqFt: 3,092 SqgFt (Tax) COE Date: 08/23/2022 HOA Fee: $350

Lot Size: 37,461 SqFt X St: Outlook Drive
Elem: / Carmel Unified

High: / Carmel Unified

Public:Located in Carmel Views, this magnificent, move-in ready 5 BD/3.5 BA gated property sits at the
end of a gated, private driveway secluded from neighboring homes. Settle into this serene escape that
boasts over 3000 sq. ft. of living space on nearly an acre nestled among the trees. This home features
breathtaking floor-to-ceiling windows, vaulted ceilings, heated floors and a new ADU. Step into the
spectacular living room with vaulted ceilings, radiant hardwood floors and a large fireplace crafted from
beautiful Hawaiian Robusta wood. The large formal dining room is perfect for gatherings with family and
friends. Wood decks wrap around the back of the house looking into the open forest behind. Beautiful
Japanese maple trees, wildflowers and drought resistant landscaping completes this picturesque Carmel
home. The 2 car garage hosts a Tesla charger and a large turnaround provides ample parking for all.

25025 Valley Place, Carmel 93923

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,999,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 4 Sale Price: $1,700,000 MLS#: ML81892730

Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 05/20/2022 DOM: 66

SqFt: 3,470 SqgFt (Tax) COE Date: 08/24/2022 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 31,363 SqFt X St: N. Carmel Hills
Drive

Elem: Carmel River Elementary / Carmel Unified

High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified

Public:This 3,470 sq. ft home offers plenty of space for everyone to stretch out. Ideally located near to
Carmel Schools with easy access to highway 1 and all the Monterey Peninsula has to offer. The main
entry level consists of four bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms, a kitchen and dining room, and a large living
room. The windows of the living room look out over the back yard, mature oak trees and the hills
beyond. The lower level is finished as a large family room with adjacent office space and full bath.
Sunlight floods the room through the sliding glass doors which open to the patio and very private back
yard. There is also a large storage space and workshop area. There is an attached 2 car garage and an
outdoor paved driveway area with room for four cars. This is the opportunity you have been waiting for.
Move in now and enjoy the summer in your new home.



0 Fourth 3 NE of Monte Verde , Carmel 93921

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,795,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price: $1,650,000 MLS#: ML81898538
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